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7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ray Martin and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. O.. Screen Parade
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Menu Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
. Jeannette MacDonald2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Percy Faith’s Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party: ‘Meet theMansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Concert Artists
i Semprini4.15 Anne Shelton
4.30 Melody Fare5.30 Music to Remember (Chip Stevens)
5.45 Evening Star: Eddie Fisher

EVENING PROGRAMME
. 0 Current Favourites
.30 N.Z. Artists on Record45 Daily Diaryae Scoop the Pool30 This is N.Z.
45 The Marksmen0 Three Roads to Destiny15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries.30 Reserved

8.45 Sons of the Storm
9. 0 Theatre Royal, starring LaurenceOlivier
9.30 Music by the Fireside
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Cubana
11.30 Jazz Parades
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Tenor Time
9.45 Orchestral Music10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work »}10.30 The Layton Story ri
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. O Light Variety
411.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2:9 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Kreisler
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Gardening
Taik, by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion
News; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Vocal Variety4.0 Semprini
4.15 N.Z. Artists
4.30 Contrast of Voices

4.45 Music of Youmans
5. 0 From Stage and Screen
5.15 Latin-American Way
5.30 Joseph Schmidt
5.45 Billy Thorburn’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
This is N.Z.
Question Mark
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Reserved
Passer ByTheatre Royal
The David Rose Orchestra
Quiet Rhythm
Popular Melodies of TodayBox 1%
Close down
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3B itemeTop o’ the Morning Tunes
session

Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)School Bell Calling
Tempo Bright
Wiorning session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work
0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne) ’

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer

|
2.15 Melodious Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),
Fashion News; Meet the Mansons

~~ 3.30 Marek Weber and his Orchestra
63.45 Guy Lombardo and his’ Royal
Canadians
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4.0 Richard Crooks
4.15 Eddie Peabody and Les Paul
--4.30 Horse-Buggie and Motor Cars
-~4.45 Popular Songs6.0 Strict Tempo
|

5.30 Jean Sablon and Lys Assia
/-~6.45 Joe and Florian

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Georges Boulanger and his Orch-
estra
6.15 Edmundo Ros and his Rhumba Band
6 30 Semprini and Da Costa
6.45 What’s New on Record7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is N.Z.
7.45 The Meredith Scandal
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Greta Keller Starts, Mantovani
Ends
8.45 The Intruder
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Soft Lights and Sweet Musio40. 0 Vera Lynn, Xavier Cugat, Donald
Peers and Stanley Black
10.30 Box 13
411. 0 Rowing Club Rhythm
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 ~ Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Variety Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Melody Rendezvous2.30. Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-ory), Homemakers’ Quiz; Meet the Man-
sons

=. Afternoon Musicaleé Paul Weston’s Orchestra416 The Merry Macs and Kate Smith

4.30 Texas Jim Robertson
4.45 Hoagy Carmichael
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Variety
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is N.Z.
7.45 You Can’t Win
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 Open Road
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Radio Roundabout
12. 0 Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: John Charlies Thomas(baritone)10. O Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2. 0 British Variety \Stars
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): DarkAbyss (first broadcast); Film and Theatre
News; Hints Exchange3.30 Phil Spitainy and his Hour of CharmAll-Girl Orchestra and Chorus45 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
4. 0 Maori Melodies4.15 The Page Cavanaugh Trio4.30 Songs with Lee Lawrence
4.45 At the Keyboard: Rawioz andLandauer
5.
S.
Felix Mendelssohn’s Hawaiian Seren=-

aders
5.45 Eric Winstone’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)6.30 Light Variety
1 Ae Eyes of Knight7.15 Question Mark
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 I Spy8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 Mystery Stable ;8.30 Julius Patzak (tenor):
Heurigen Songs
8.45 udor Princess9. 0 Night Beat
9.30 Orchestral Serenade
. O Box 13, starring Alan Ladd
.30 Close down= oo;

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement,

"Going Places" is one of Joe Ven-
uti’s compositions, and Joe is used ‘to
going places, since he was born at
sea. He played with a number of band-
leaders, and also organised his own
bands. Joe Venuti will be heard from
3ZB at 5.45 when he alternates with
another master of the quick moving
bow, Florian Zabach:

Pa pa *
Hoagy Carmichael is a man of many
trades, and master of them all, for,
besides composing, he broadcasts, ap-
pears in films and sits on the Board
of Directors of South Western Air-
ways. A song sheet with his name on
the top can usually be relied upon to
be a hit. 4ZB features Hoagy Car-
michael at 4.45.
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The massed voices of women usually
make for pleasant listening, and lis-
teners to 2ZA at 3.30 may hear a
group of recordings by Phil Spitalny
and his "Hour of Charm All Girl Or-
chestra and Chorus."
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SHAVE
@hatlastsdll'da

andeveningToo{
No other form ofshaving shaves SO close cuttingof whiskers at rootlevel-Sshaves80smoothly,andleavesyourfacefeelingSo freshand clean,as the famousGillette SuperspeedShavingSystem.Twist,therazor8open,4newbladeina flashfrom the quick-feed Dispenser, twist, therazor'$ closed readyfora fastsmooth shave:And to end the old blade nuisance, the

Gillette Dispenserhas a built-in containerfor used blades:

12/2 value for 8/6
Quick-action one-piece Gillette Razor, Quick-feedDispenserwithsixBlueGilletteBladesandold blade container. Compact moulded casewith transparent lid. AlL this for only 8/6-

Tor 4 saveIike 4dream 0S6 GilletteSharing(ream.
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